PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Agate 300

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 46,368.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,368.15 $0.00 $ 46,368.15 $ 556,417.80 $ 46,368.15 $510,049.65
August $ 46,368.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,368.15 $ 46,368.15 $0.00 $556,417.80 $92,736.30 $ 463,681.50
September $ 46,368.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,368.15 $ 46,368.15 $0.00 $ 556,417.80 $ 139,104.45 $417,313.35
October $ 46,368.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,368.15 $ 46,368.15 $0.00 $ 556,417.80 $185,472.60 $ 370,945.20
November $ 46,368.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,368.15 $ 46,368.15 $0.00 $ 556,417.80 $ 231,840.75 $ 324,577.05
December $ 46,040.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,040.51 $ 46,368.15 -$ 327.64 $ 554,124.35 $277,881.26 $ 276,243.09
January $ 46,040.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,040.42 $ 46,040.51 -$ 0.09 $ 554,123.76 $ 323,921.68 $ 230,202.08
February $ 46,040.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,040.42 $ 46,040.42 $0.00 $ 554,123.76 $ 369,962.10 $ 184,161.66
March $46,040.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $46,040.41 $ 46,040.42 -$0.01 $ 554,123.76 $416,002.51 $ 138,121.25
April $ 46,040.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 46,040.42 $ 46,040.41 $0.01 $ 554,123.76 $462,042.93 $ 92,080.83
May $46,040.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $46,040.41 $ 46,040.42 -$0.01 $ 554,123.76 $ 508,083.34 $ 46,040.42
June $ 46,039.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.01 $ 46,039.31 $ 46,040.41 -$1.10 $ 554,122.66 $ 554,122.66 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 554,122.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$0.01



